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NAME EXT.# PLANNING EMAIL ADDRESS POSITION
Andrews, Sarah 110 3rd Sarah.Andrews@hsv-k12.org Science
Attendance Office 174 lee.attendance@hsv-k12.org Attendance

Brown, Clover 231 4th Clover.Brown@hsv-k12.org Math

Brown, Greg Gym/359 4th gregory.brown@hsv-k12.org Driver's Ed/Boys Basketball

Burger, Laura 120 2nd Laura.Burger@hsv-k12.org Collaborative 

Cafeteria 159

Carroll, Megan 318 megan.carroll@hsv-k12.org Assistant Principal

Carter, James "Chris" 341/342 4th James.Carter@hsv-k12.org Theatre/Theatre Magnet

Coleman, Curtis 112 3rd curtis.coleman@hsv-k12.org Science

Comer, Bryan 348 4th ronald.comer@hsv-k12.org Theater Mag/Audit Tech

Custodial 151

Daniel, Ashley 324/326 4th Ashley.Daniel@hsv-k12.org Choral

Denton, Jennifer 224 1st Jennifer.Denton@hsv-k12.org Social Studies

Dison, Amanda 227 1st Amanda.Dison@hsv-k12.org Social Studies

Draper, Josh 126 lee.interventionist2@hsv-k12.org Behavioral Interventionist 

Evans, Miranda 219 miranda.evans@hsv-k12.org Curriculum Specialist

Fields, Nicole 202 Nicole.Fields@hsv-k12.org Librarian

Graviet, Brittley 104 brittley.graviet@hsv-k12.org Admin Asst

Green, Jasmine 130 Jasmine.Green@hsv-k12.org Truancy Specialist

Green, LeVon 166 Instructional Assistant

Griffin, Kenyatta 239 2nd Kenyatta.Griffin@hsv-k12.org English

Harris-Gilder, Sonya 126 lee.interventionist@hsv-k12.org Behavioral Interventionist 

Hassan, Gladys 159 gladys.hassan@hsv-k12.org CNP Manager

Hirschbuehler-Sampson, Rober 237 2nd Roberta.Hirschbuehler@hsv-k12.org English

Holder, Patrick 229 1st Patrick.Holder@hsv-k12.org Social Studies

Hunkapillar, Niki 336 & 337 4th nicole.hunkapillar@hsv-k12.org Dance Magnet

ILC - Leon Wade 123 lee.iss@hsv-k12.org ILC

Ingwersen, Cheryl 223 1st Cheryl.Ingwersen@hsv-k12.org History

IT 228 Karen.Knight@hsv-k12.org IT

Jernigan, Richard 173 Richard.Jernigan@hsv-k12.org Assistant Principal

Jiang, Yafei 233 4th Yafei.Jiang@hsv-k12.org Math

Johnson, Jessica 302 3rd jessica.patmon@hsv-k12.org Arts Magnet

Judah, Preston 225 4th James.Judah@hsv-k12.org Social Studies

Justice, JoAnne 131 joanne.justice@hsv-k12.org Lead Student Data Generalist

Knight, Karen 228 Karen.Knight@hsv-k12.org IT Technician

Knotts, Michael 332 4th michael.knotts@hsv-k12.org Band

Ladner, Kellie 168 Kellie.Ladner@hsv-k12.org Collaborative Specialist 

Landrith, Denise 132 Denise.Landrith@hsv-k12.org Guidance Counselor

Lankford, Greg 386 gregory.lankford@hsv-k12.org Security 

Lee, Dillon 329 4th Dillon.Lee@hsv-k12.org New Media Magnet

Leggett, Jonathan 232 4th jonathan.leggett@hsv-k12.org Math

Lightfoot, Belinda 100 belinda.lightfoot@hsv-k12.org NCTHS Attendance/ Front Office 

Matzkind, Kurtis 242 1st Kurtis.Matzkind@hsv-k12.org Career Tech

McDonald, Kevin 119 3rd Kevin.McDonald@hsv-k12.org Science

McGuire, Irving 125 3rd/4th Irving.McGuire@hsv-k12.org Business Education

Mullins, Billy 140 4th Billy.Mullins@hsv-k12.org Collaborative

Murillo, Gayla 127 1st gayla.murillo@hsv-k12.org Social Studies

Parker, Akilah 240 2nd Akilah.Parker@hsv-k12.org English

Parsons, Brooke 177/277 Lauren.Parsons@hsv-k12.org Nurse

Paseur, Brandie 242/375/Gym 4th brandie.paseur@hsv-k12.org PE & Driver's Ed

Pippin, Clarice 147 clarice.pippin@hsv-k12.org Collaborative 

Pointer, Justin 140 2nd Justin.Pointer@hsv-k12.org Collaborative 

Prance, Jaci 124 3rd Jaclyn.Prance@hsv-k12.org Business

Quattlebaum, Alba 222 2nd Alba.Quattlebaum@hsv-k12.org Spanish
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Richie, COL Diane 180/183/186 Office 1st diane.richie@hsv-k12.org JROTC

Rominske, Zachary 113 3rd Zachary.Rominske Science

Ross, Jerry 120 4th jerry.ross@hsv-k12.org Collaborative 

Russell, Allyn 219 Allyn.Russell@hsv-k12.org Math

Security 175

Silas, Je'Taime 241 4th jetaime.silas@hsv-k12.org Math, ACT Prep

Sisson, Michelle 236 2nd michelle.sisson@hsv-k12.org English, Creative Writing Magnet

Smartt, Risha 136 Brazola.Smartt@hsv-k12.org Registrar

Smira, Katherine 314 2nd Katherine.Smira@hsv-k12.org English

SRO Keith 243 SRO

SRO Watkins 243 SRO

Stephens, Quinieshia 133 quinieshia.stephens@hsv-k12.org Counselor

Stewart, Erika 220 Erika.Stewart@hsv-k12.org Freshman Academy Administrator/Assistant Principal

Sullins, Melanie 177/277 Melanie.Sullins@hsv-k12.org Nurse

Summerall, Cora 151 Recora.Summerall@hsv-k12.org Custodial

Swopes, Tamala 128 Tamala.Swopes@hsv-k12.org Bookkeeper

Thompson, Kristy 238 2nd kristy.thompson@hsv-k12.org English

Trayvick, Ashleigh 234 4th Ashleigh.Trayvick@hsv-k12.org Math

Wade, Leon 123 lee.iss@hsv-k12.org

Willmarth, David 308 3rd David.Willmarth@hsv-k12.org Photography Magnet

Winston, Reggie GYM/365 Office 4th Reginald.Winston@hsv-k12.org Life PE/Sports Officiating

Woods, Belinda 175 belinda.woods@hsv-k12.org Security 

Woods, Tony 104 Anatony.Woods@hsv-k12.org Principal

Yarbrough, AnJanette 174 Anjanette.Yarbrough@hsv-k12.org Attendance Specialist 

Yarbrough, 1SG Duane 182/187 Office 1st Duane.Yarbrough@hsv-k12.org JROTC

Zeller, Charles 161 Comes Mondays Charles.Zeller@hsv-k12.org ESOL

Lee Sub 1-Strong 317 2nd lee.sub1@hsv-k12.org Olicia Strong/English

Lee Sub 2 - 300 lee.sub2@hsv-k12.org Art

Lee Sub 3 - Burchfield 181 4th lee.sub3@hsv-k12.org Dewey Burchfield/ Health

Lee Sub 4` - Whitaker 111 3rd lee.sub4@hsv-k12.org Elizabeth Whitaker/Science

Lee Sub 5 - 235 4th lee.sub5@hsv-k12.org
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